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WEEK-END RACING CUP DUNLOP GP RACER- Vigeant 2019
Promotion Cup 1000 Dunlop
Essais Qualificatifs 2
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour Tps Tour] |
No 4 METEIER Thomas (Rg=9) No 44 CLAUDEL Remi (Rg=23)
Pass 8 2:04.762 Pass 17 2:16.530
Pass 34 3:54.868| 1 1:50.106 | * Pass 43 4:11.190 1 1:54.660 | *
Pass 68 6:07.580| 2 2:12.712 Pass 66 6:05.815| 2 1:54.625|*
Pass 91 7:57.670 3 1:50.090|* Pass 90 7:57.317 3 1:51.502 |
Pass 113 949319 4 1:51.649 In 114 9:58.070 4 2:00.753
Pass 133 11:38.473| 5 1:49.154*
Pass 150 13:27.187| 6 1:48.714|* No 50 MANSON Pierre Yves (Rg=17)
Pass 170 15:14.907| 7 1:47.720[* Pass 9 2:04.991
Pass 35 3:55.355| 1 1:50.364 | *
No 5 LOUAULT Olivier (Rg=1) Pass 60 545833 2 1:50.478
Pass 4 1:54.130 Pass 86 7:35538| 3 1:49.705|*
Pass 30 3:37.991 1 1:43.861|* Pass 109 0:26.966| 4 1:51.428
Pass 55 5:23.757| 2 1:45.766 In 128 11:23.765| 5 1:56.799
Pass 80 7:07.085| 3 1:43.328|* Pass 165 14:18611| 6 2:54.846
Pass 104 8:53.669| 4 1:46.584
In 123 10:37.523| 5 1:43 854 No 51 BESSON Fredéric (Rg=8)
Pass 5 1:58.280
No 7 POTILLION Simon (Rg=2) Pass 31 3:45.704] 1 1:47.424]*
Pass 3 1:52.705 Pass 56 5:33.893 2 1:48.189
Pass 29 3:37.785 1 1:45.080(** Pass 81 7:21.819 3 1:47.926
Pass 54 5:22.104| 2 1:44.319[* In 105 9:13.905| 4 1:52.086
Pass 79 7:06.923| 3 1:44.819 Pass 143 12:17.689| 5 3:03.784
Pass 103 8:51.760| 4 1:44.837 Pass 161 14:05.228| 6 1:47.539
In 126 10:43.586| 5 1:51.826 In 179 15:58.960| 7 1:53.732
No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=26) No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=5)
Pass 18 2:18.282 Pass 23 3:09.735
Pass 44 4:15.914] 1 1:57.632[* Pass 49 4:55202| 1 1:45.557 |*
Pass 69 6:14.743] 2 1:58.829 Pass 74 6:40.223| 2 1:44.931|*
Pass 93 8:15.135| 3 2:00.392 In 98 8:29.437| 3 1:49.214
In 121 10:22.561] 4 2:07.426 Pass 131 11:27.163| 4 2:57.726
Pass 148 13:13.193] 5 1:46.030
No 15 HOGNON Mathieu (Rg=25) Pass 167 14:58.020] 6 1:44.827 |
Pass 16 2:15.895 Pass 184 16:43.333 7 1:45.313
Pass 42 4:10.525| 1 1:54.630]*
Pass 67 6:07.130| 2 1:56.605 No 58 RICHARD Thierry (Rg=14)
Pass 92 8:03.120 3 1:55.990 Pass 1 2:05.766
Pass 115 0:59.537| 4 1:56.417 Pass 38 3:56.422 1 1:50.656 | *
Pass 135 11:56.465 5 1:56.928 Pass 62 5:46.398 2 1:49.976 |*
Pass 152 13:51.324| 6 1:54.859 Pass 84 7:35.064| 3 1:48.666|*
Pass 174 15:46.335| 7 1:55.011 In 110 9:27.981| 4 1:52.917
Pass 136 12:01.631| 5 2:33.650
No 29 CHOLVY Simon (Rg=11) Pass 154 13:52.115| 6 1:50.484
Pass 22 2:58.109 Pass 172 15:43.821| 7 1:51.706
Pass 48 446619 1 1:48.510]*
Pass 72 6:34.629] 2 1:48.010|* No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=22)
Pass 95 8:22754| 3 1:48.125 Pass 14 2:13.071
Pass 117 10:16.176] 4 1:53.422 Pass 40 4:05.332 1 1:52.261*
Pass 138 12:05.880] 5 1:49.704 Pass 63 5:55.967| 2 1:50.635|*
Pass 155 13:54.006] 6 1:48.126
In 175 15:49.022| 7 1:55.016
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Promotion Cup 1000 Dunlop
Essais Qualificatifs 2
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 73 GRANGEAT Lucas (Rg=13) No 117 CINQSOUS Dorian (Rg=19)
Pass 28 3:18.850 Pass 6 2:02.341
Pass 53 5:06.983 1 1:48.133|* Pass 32 3:53.505 1 1:51.164 [*
Pass 78 6:55.205 2 1:48.222 Pass 57 5:44.201 2 1:50.696 [ *
Pass 102 8:44.421 3 1:49.216 Pass 83 7:34.715 3 1:50.514 *
In 124 10:41.533 4 1:57.112 Pass 108 9:26.677 4 1:51.962
Pass 153 13:51.690 5 3:10.157 In 129 11:24.669 5 1:57.992
Pass 173 15:44 975 6 1:53.285 Pass 159 14:04.370 6 2:39.701
Pass 177 15:54.437 7 1:50.067 |*
No 80 BEURDELEY Renaud (Rg=6)
Pass 10 2.05.048 No 121 HUET Aaron (Rg=7)
Pass 37 3:56.095 1 1:50.847 [* Pass 27 3:16.255
Pass 61 5:46.104 2 1:50.009 [* Pass 52 5:03.325 1 1:47.070 |*
Pass 85 7:35.263 3 1:49.159* Pass 77 6:50.535 2 1:47.210
Pass 107 9:24 577 4 1:49.314 Pass 101 8:41.513 3 1:50.978
Pass 127 11:12.898 5 1:48.321(* Pass 122 10:30.003 4 1:48.490
Pass 146 12:59.960 6 1:47.062|* Pass 144 12:19.116 5 1:49.113
Pass 166 14:47 147 7 1:47.187 Pass 162 14:06.372 6 1:47.256
In 183 16:40.874 8 1:53.727 In 180 16:01.725 7 1:55.353
No 87 VINCE Pierre-Armel (Rg=24) No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=10)
Pass 13 2:12.304 Pass 12 2:06.056
Pass 39 4:05.046 1 1:52.742(* Pass 36 3:55.733 1 1:49.677*
Pass 65 5:58.554 2 1:53.508 Pass 58 5:44.517 2 1:48.784 *
Pass 88 7:51.777 3 1:53.223 Pass 82 7:32.984 3 1:48.467 |*
Pass 112 9:49.175 4 1:57.398 Pass 106 9:20.908 4 1:47.924 *
Pass 134 11:43.318 5 1:54.143 Pass 130 11:25.070 5 2:04.162
Pass 151 13:37.657 6 1:54.339 Pass 147 13:13.047 6 1:47.977
Pass 171 15:29.955 7 1:52.298 |* Pass 169 15:10.645 7 1:57.598
No 93 GEVAUX Cyriac (Rg=3) No 166 CARCHIDI David (Rg=21)
Pass 25 3:12.171 Pass 21 2:52.855
Pass 125 10:42.184 1 7:30.013|* Pass 47 4:44.549 1 1:51.694 *
Pass 145 12:26.899 2 1:44.715(* Pass 73 6:35.657 2 1:51.108*
Pass 164 14:11.470 3 1:44.571|* Pass 97 8:26.253 3 1:50.596 | *
Pass 182 16:03.708 4 1:52.238 Pass 119 10:18.969 4 1:52.716
Pass 141 12:11.766 5 1:52.797
No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=4) In 163 14:09.037| 6 1:57.271
Pass 24 3:11.632
Pass 50 456624 1 1:44.992| No 171 POULAIN Pierrick (Rg=12)
Pass 75 6:41.391 2 1:44.767 |* Pass 26 3:13.687
Pass 99 8:35.217 3 1:53.826 Pass 51 5:02.273 1 1:48.586 |*
Pass 120 10:21.114 4 1:45.897 Pass 76 6:50.307 2 1:48.034 *
Pass 139 12:06.431 5 1:45.317 In 100 8:41.135 3 1:50.828
Pass 157 13:59.515 6 1:53.084 Pass 142 12:15.371 4 3:34.236
In 176 15:49.466 7 1:49.951 Pass 160 14:04.756 5 1:49.385
Pass 178 15:57.488 6 1:52.732
No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=18)
S - 502193 No 500 REMARS Yann (Rg=20)
Pass 33 3:54.164 1 1:49.971|* Pass 20 2:51.965
Pass 59 545612| 2 1:51.448 Pass 46 4:42505| 1 1:50.540 |
In 89 7:56.962| 3 2:11.350 Pass 71 6:33.291 2 1:50.786
Pass 96 8:24.611 3 1:51.320
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Promotion Cup 1000 Dunlop
Essais Qualificatifs 2
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 500 REMARS Yann (Rg=20)

Pass 118 10:17.184 4 1:52.573
Pass 140 12:08.703 5 1:51.519
Pass 158 14:00.028 6 1:51.325
Pass 181 16:02.867 7 2:02.839
No 777 GABARD Olivier (Rg=16)
Pass 19 2:49.340
Pass 45 4:39.292 1 1:49.952(*
Pass 70 6:28.854 2 1:49.562|*
Pass 94 8:18.742 3 1:49.888
Pass 116 10:10.335 4 1:51.593
Pass 137 12:01.852 5 1:51.517
In 156 13:54.308 6 1:52.456
No 789 RICHARD Romain (Rg=15)
Pass 15 2:13.819
Pass 41 4:05.538 1 1:51.719(*
Pass 64 5:56.496 2 1:50.958 | *
Pass 87 7:47.796 3 1:51.300
Pass 111 9:40.640 4 1:52.844
Pass 132 11:30.267 5 1:49.627 | *
Pass 149 13:19.671 6 1:49.404 |*
Pass 168 15:09.459 7 1:49.788
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